Loyalsock Township School District
Chapter 339 Advisory Council 

The Advisory Council provides critical insight, leadership, direction and support for further development and implementation of the district’s comprehensive school counseling plan.

	                           Name
	Email Address

	Mr. Gerald McLaughlin 
Superintendent
	gmclaugh@loyalsocklancers.org

	Mrs. Sheila Yates 
School Board of Directors
	sjyates1@comcast.net

	Mr. John Raymond 
School Board of Directors
	jlbsray@comcast.net

	Mrs. Christina Herman, Director
 Student Services & Career Development
	cherman@loyalsocklancers.org 

	Dr. Matt Reitz 
Loyalsock High School Principal
	mreitz@loyalsocklancers.org 

	 Mrs. Suzy Foresman
Schick Elementary School Principal
	sforesman@loyalsocklancers.org 

	Mrs. Jennifer Cooley
Schick Elementary School Counselor
	jcooley@loyalsocklancers.org 

	Mrs. Allison Morehart
Schick Elementary School Counselor
	amorehar@loyalsocklancers.org 

	Mrs. Kathryn Preisch
Loyalsock Middle School Counselor
	kpreisch@loyalsocklancers.org 

	Mrs. Monica McCarty
Loyalsock High School Counselor
	mmcarty@loyalsocklancers.org 

	Mrs. Diane Stanzione
Loyalsock High School Counselor
	dstanzio@loyalsocklancers.org 

	Mrs. Kym Dunlap
Schick Elementary School Teacher
	kdunlap@loyalsocklancers.org 

	Mrs. Becky Casale
Loyalsock Middle School Teacher
	bcasale@loyalsocklancers.org 

	Mr. Matt Johnson
Loyalsock Middle School Teacher
	mjohnson@loyalsocklancers.org 

	Mrs. Brooke Beiter
Loyalsock High School Teacher
	bbeiter@loyalsocklancers.org 

	 Mr. Justin VanFleet
Loyalsock High School Teacher 
	jvanfleet@loyalsocklancers.org 

	 Mr. AC Cruz
State Farm Insurance 
	
ac.cruz.m3yf@statefarm.com

	Mr. Clay DuPree
Halliburton
	clayton.dupree@halliburton.com

	Mrs. Anna Griffith
Discovery Machine, Inc.
	agriffith@discoverymachine.com

	Mr. Todd Griffith
Discovery Machine, Inc.
	tgriffith@discoverymachine.com

	Mr. Dave Machamer
PMF Industries, Inc.
	dmachamer@pmfind.com

	Mrs. Nancy Wood
Phoenix Rehabilitation 
	newoodpt@comcast.net

	Dr. Jeannette Carter, Director
Penn College Outreach for K-12
	
jcarter2@pct.edu

	Mitchell Klingerman (9th)
Loyalsock High School Student
	18klingerman.mitchell@loyalsocklancers.net

	            Farrin Khan (9th)
Loyalsock High School Student

	       18khan.farrin@loyalsocklancers.net

	Luke Jordan (8th) 
Middle School Student
	     19Jordan.Luke@loyalsocklancers.net

	Evelyn Griffith (7th)
Middle School Student
	    20griffith.evelyn@loyalsocklancers.net

	Natalie Johnson (5th) 
Elementary School Student
	mjohnson@loyalsocklancers.org 

	John Nickolaus (5th )
Elementary School Student
	kcnickol@me.com
mnickoa@me.com





